Town Council Closed Monthly Case Rep

Main
Status

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

07/01/2025 - 07/31/2025

Parcel
Address

440
BELLISSIMO
PL HOWEY IN
THE HILLS FL
34737

TALICHET
HOA

1001 N
LAKESHORE
BLVD

902 N CITRUS
AVE

201 S MARE
AVE

587 AVILA PL

124 E LAUREL
AVE

BELLISSIMO
PL

218 MESSINA
PL

709 W
OLEANDER
AVE

115 ISLAND
DR

Violation

Type

required
landscape

TREE PERMIT

Permit

Irrigation

Overgrowth

licit Discharge

Junk

OVERGROWTH

No Permit

Maintenance of
R-O-W

Overgrowth

Violation

Type*

Zoning
Chapter 7

Permits

Permits

Water

Property
Maintenance

Storm Water

Property
Maintenance

Property
Maintenance

Permits

Property
Maintenance

Property
Maintenance

Case
Date

8/29/2022

3/13/2025

3/20/2025

3/28/2025

5/19/2025

5/27/2025

6/6/2025

6/6/2025

6/16/2025

6/19/2025

6/23/2025

Date
Closed

7/10/2025

7/8/2025

7/28/2025

7/28/2025

7/8/2025

7/24/2025

7/1/2025

7/9/2025

7/1/2025

7/1/2025

7/14/2025



Main
Status

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Parcel
Address

114 E OAK ST

101 E ORCHID
WAY

587 VIA BELLA
CT

448 AVILA PL

109 N DIXIE
DR

408 S FLORIDA
AVE

Showing 1 to 17 of 17 entries

Violation

Type

Outside Storage

Junk

Tree Permit

Junk

Junk Vehicle

Junkj

Violation

Type*
Garbage

Property
Maintenance

Permits

Property
Maintenance

Property
Maintenance

Property
Maintenance

07/31/2025

Case
Date

6/26/2025

7/1/2025

7/15/2025

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/23/2025

Date
Closed

7/9/2025

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/28/2025

7/31/2025

7/31/2025



