

Town Council Closed Monthly Case Rep

<u>07/01/2025 - 07/31/2025</u>

Main Status	Parcel Address	Violation Type	Violation Type*	Case Date	Date Closed
Closed	440 BELLISSIMO PL HOWEY IN THE HILLS FL 34737	required landscape	Zoning Chapter 7	8/29/2022	7/10/2025
Closed	TALICHET HOA	TREE PERMIT	Permits	3/13/2025	7/8/2025
Closed	1001 N LAKESHORE BLVD	Permit	Permits	3/20/2025	7/28/2025
Closed	902 N CITRUS AVE	Irrigation	Water	3/28/2025	7/28/2025
Closed	201 S MARE AVE	Overgrowth	Property Maintenance	5/19/2025	7/8/2025
Closed	587 AVILA PL	Illicit Discharge	Storm Water	5/27/2025	7/24/2025
Closed	124 E LAUREL AVE	Junk	Property Maintenance	6/6/2025	7/1/2025
Closed	BELLISSIMO PL	OVERGROWTH	Property Maintenance	6/6/2025	7/9/2025
Closed	218 MESSINA PL	No Permit	Permits	6/16/2025	7/1/2025
Closed	709 W OLEANDER AVE	Maintenance of R-O-W	Property Maintenance	6/19/2025	7/1/2025
Closed	115 ISLAND DR	Overgrowth	Property Maintenance	6/23/2025	7/14/2025

Main Status	Parcel Address	Violation Type	Violation Type*	Case Date	Date Closed
Closed	114 E OAK ST	Outside Storage	Garbage	6/26/2025	7/9/2025
Closed	101 E ORCHID WAY	Junk	Property Maintenance	7/1/2025	7/24/2025
Closed	587 VIA BELLA CT	Tree Permit	Permits	7/15/2025	7/24/2025
Closed	448 AVILA PL	Junk	Property Maintenance	7/24/2025	7/28/2025
Closed	109 N DIXIE DR	Junk Vehicle	Property Maintenance	7/24/2025	7/31/2025
Closed	408 S FLORIDA AVE	Junkj	Property Maintenance	7/23/2025	7/31/2025

Showing 1 to 17 of 17 entries

07/31/2025